BREAKFAST

Ham & Cheese Toastie
Chicken, Cheese & BBQ Sauce Toastie
Cheese Toastie
Banana Bread

Toasted with butter
Fresh Baked Muffins
Yogurt & Granola cup
Hashbrown
Bacon & Egg Burgers
Sausage & Egg Muffin
Ham & Cheese Croissants
Croissant with Jam
Fresh Fruit Salad
Big Brekkie Burger
Mini Acai Bowl

DAILY SPECIALS

Each day we have a different special. See notice board.

SANDWICHES

Ham & Salad

Chicken & Salad

Salad

Chicken, lettuce & mayo
Egg, lettuce & mayo
Ham, cheese & tomato

WRAPS

Chicken Caesar wrap

- chicken, lettuce, bacon, egg, parmesan & Caesar dressing

Ham & Salad Wrap

- Ham, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, cheese

Chicken & Salad Wrap

- Chicken, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, cheese & mayo

Salad

- Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, cheese & mayo

Teriyaki Chicken Wrap

- Sliced chicken schnitzel, cucumber, lettuce, teriyaki sauce &

kewpie mayo

$4.50
$4.50
$3.50
$4.50

$2.00
$3.00
$1.00
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$7.00
$6.00

KEEBRA PARK STATE HIGH

$5.50
$5.50
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.50

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.50

CANTEENS

HOT FOOD (available daily)

Bacon & Egg Roll
Cheeseburger

$5.00
$6.00

-beef patty, cheese, mustard, tomato sauce or BBQ & Mayo

Chicken Burger

$6.00

-flame grilled chicken breast, lettuce & mayo

NEW Louisiana Burger

- Louisiana chicken fillet, bacon, cheese, lettuce & ranch dressing

Big K Burger

- 2 beef patties, cheese, pickles, onion, lettuce & burger sauce

Four & Twenty Pie

Four & Twenty Sausage Roll
Curry Beef Pie

Butter Chicken Pie

Pepper Steak Pie

Chilli Beef & Cheese Pie
Bacon & Cheese Pie

Garlic Bread

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap

$7.00

$8.00

$6.00
$5.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$6.00
$2.00
$5.00

-sweet Chilli chicken fillet, lettuce & mayo

Chicken Tender Wrap

$5.00

-chicken tenders, lettuce & mayo

Toasted chicken Turkish roll

$6.50

-chicken, avocado, mayo & cheese toasted on Turkish bread

Pizza
BBQ Meat lovers
BBQ Chicken
Ham & Cheese
Margarita
Garlic
Ham & Cheese Toastie
Chicken, Cheese & BBQ Sauce Toastie
Cheese Toastie
Chicken fingers (5 per serve)
Hot dog with sauce
-add cheese
Hashbrown

SALADS

Garden salad
- Add chicken or ham

Caesar salad

$5.50

$4.50
$4.50
$3.50

$4.50
$4.00
$1.00
$1.00

$6.50

$7.00

- Lettuce, bacon, egg, parmesan & Caesar dressing

', .- Add chicken or ham
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SUSHI (Wednesday only)

soy sauce/mayo/wasabi

LONG ROLLS

Teriyaki chicken

Grilled Teriyaki chicken & avo
Karaage chicken

Tuna & Mayo

NIGIRI
Chicken & Avo

SNACKS

Homemade Chocolate Brownies
Caramel Slice
Homemade Chocolate Chip Cookies
Homemade M&M cookies
Homemade Vegemite & Cheese Scrolls
NEW Homemade pizza pin wheels
Fruit Salad Cups
Croissant with jam
Ham & cheese croissant
Yogurt & granola cup
Fresh baked muffin
Banana Bread
Red Rock Chips
Sea salt
Honey Soy
Balsamic Vinegar & Sea Salt
Sweet Chilli & sour cream

KEEBRA PARK STATE HIGH

$0.50

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$5.00

$2.50
$3.00
$1.50
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$3.00
$2.00
$4.50
$4.00

CANTEENS

DRINKS

Chocolate or strawberry milk
Small
Large
Up & Go
Juice popper
Waterford’s flavoured mineral water
BARE flavoured sparkling mineral water
Lipton Iced Tea
Water

- 600ml
- 15L

Gatorade
Hot Chocolate

ICEBLOCKS

Icy twist

Mini calippo
Cyclone

Bulla Frozen Yogurt

Strawberry
Mango

TNT
Frozen Fruits
Chocolate Ice Cream Dixie Cup
Vanilla Ice Cream Dixie Cup
Zooper Dooper
Ben & Jerry’s mini tub
Choc chip cookie dough
Chocolate brownie

GLUTEN FREE

Gluten Free Brownie
Gluten Free Pizza Slice

Margarita
Ham & Cheese
- BBQ Meat lovers

$3.50
$6.00

$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$2.00
$4.00

$5.00
$3.50

$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00

$1.50
$1.00
$3.00
$3.00
$1.00
$5.00




